               273 Digital Pressure Calibrator
APPLICATIONSPPLICATIONS
Burst Disc testing
Precision pressure measurement
Pressure transmitters calibration
Pressure switch testing
Hydraulic leak testing
Pressure switch testing Wellhead monitoring

2 pieces 1.5 meters test leads
2 pieces φ4 mm hose (for differential pressure gauge only)
ORDERING INFORMATIONRDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model number:
------------
------------------------
------------
------------
---------------------------------------------
CONST273 ---  02  ---  GP300  ---  PSI  ---  N
Model
Accuracy:
02 - 0.025% of full scale
05 - 0.05% of full scale
10 - 0.1% of full scale
20 - 0.2% of full scale
40 - 0.4% of full scale
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
H2O - range by in H2O
Pressure port type:
N - ¼” NPT male
X - Customize
Model #
9702
9814
9902
9021
9050
9111
                                 Description
Spare rechargeable Li-ion battery for ConST273
Spare 110V/220V external power adapter (DC 10V)
Carrying case for gauges (up to 4pcs ConST273)
Spare 2 pieces test leads (1.5 meter) for ConST273
USB to RS232 (DB9/M) adapter
Calibration certificate from BIM